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173112200650030 Irzan Ahmad 1 2 0 

183112200650067 Mohammad Reiner Reyhand 2 16 0 

192001516082 PATRIDA MALAK 3 9 0 

192006516060 INDAH ASTUTININGTYAS 4 10 0 

192006516085 DANDI SOFYANSYAH 5 14 0 

202001516045 RISHA ANJANI 6 16 0 

202001516049 GILANG HASIHOLAN LUMBAN GAOL 7 15 0 

202001516050 HELMI YUSUF 8 15 0 

202007516001 FELITA SHARASEVYARINI PUTERI 9 16 0 

202007516002 AZELA MUTIARA AMBARWATI 10 16 0 

202007516003 ANDHITA DELIA MAHARANI BASRI 11 16 0 

202007516004 REINA FELICIA 12 16 0 

202007516005 ALDINO FATIH MAHESA 13 15 0 

202007516006 VALERIAN SRI HARTATI 14 16 0 

202007516008 FITRIANA CAHYA KHASANAH 15 16 0 

202007516012 SYIFA ALYSHA DAFANI SANTOSO 16 16 0 
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202007516013 ANANDA DWI PARAMITHA 17 16 0 

202007516014 ELVA KUSUMAWATI EFFENDI 18 16 0 

202007516015 LUSY DESANTI SABITA 19 16 0 

202007516016 NUR HAFIYAH 20 16 0 

202007516017 ASTARI BUDI WIDYARTINA 21 16 0 

202007516018 ANGELINA DWI LINTANGSARI 22 16 0 

202007516019 SITI AZIZAH CHEZYA 23 16 0 

202007516020 AUFA RAFIQY NAZARUDDIN 24 15 0 

202007516021 MITHA APRILIA DAMAI YANTI 25 16 0 

202007516022 JIHAN SAFITRI 26 15 0 

202007516023 MEIDINA RESKY ENRISTIA 27 16 0 

202007516025 MUTIARAHMAH FEBRIANI 28 16 0 

202007516026 ADITYA DILLA RAMADHAN 29 16 0 

202007516027 REVITA TRIANI TINENDENG 30 16 0 

202007516028 NADILA YULIA SARI 31 16 0 

202007516029 WAHDA MAULIDA RAHMANIA 32 2 0 
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202007516030 FISCA SARI 33 16 0 

202007516031 ALMA NURMANISA 34 16 0 

202007516032 SASTRI WULAN SARI 35 16 0 

202007516033 PUTRI ANANDA SYAKINAH 36 15 0 

202007516034 HAIFA RAHADATUL AISY 37 16 0 

202007516037 DWIKY IRWIN SYAHPUTRA 38 16 0 

202007516038 XERLLY SURYANI 39 16 0 

202007516039 DIANA WULANDARI 40 16 0 

202007516042 IIS NURIYA FEBRIYANTI 41 16 0 

202007516043 SHALSA NABILLA MUSTAQIEM 42 16 0 

202007516055 CORNELLA JUWITA 43 16 0 

202007516069 JOVANKA ADZRA MAHIRA 44 16 0 

202007516072 AVINI JUNIKA 45 16 0 

202007516073 FIRASALVIA DAMAR AWILIATY 46 16 0 

202007516074 WELLA FITRIA 47 16 0 

203404516001 DIMAS ARYO PUTRO 48 16 0 
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203404516002 BILQIS ALIFIA ADZANI 49 16 0 

203404516003 ADELIN VINICO YUANITA 50 16 0 

203404516004 KHANIA FASHA SALSABILA 51 16 0 

203404516005 SALSABILA SHAFA 52 16 0 

203404516006 VITA CECILIA 53 15 0 

203404516007 DIVA FAUZIYAH WIDYATNA 54 15 0 

203404516008 FAUZI ACHMAD RIYADI 55 16 0 

203404516009 SHUFI PRABU AKASI 56 16 0 

203404516010 REZA ARDIAN PUTRA 57 15 0 

203404516011 JIHAN DIANA PUTRI 58 15 0 

203404516012 SUCI RAMADHANTI 59 16 0 

203404516013 FARRAH PUSPITA FAUZY 60 16 0 

203404516014 RASYA MAULIDA RAHMA 61 16 0 

203404516015 MUHAMMAD MIRZA PAHLEVI 62 16 0 

203404516016 RISTA AMALIA 63 2 0 

203404516017 NOVIANA NUR ARIFAH 64 16 0 
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203404516018 SALMA KARAMY 65 16 0 

203404516019 ARSYA TRI ANANDA 66 16 0 

203404516020 DELA SAFITRI 67 16 0 

203404516022 DINDA NOVANDA UTAMI 68 15 0 

203404516023 WULAN 69 16 0 

203404516024 KHOIROTUNNISA NUR PRIYANTI 70 16 0 

203404516025 FAYZA SYAFIRA 71 16 0 

203404516026 KHAERIYAH 72 15 0 

203404516027 OKI SETIAWANTO 73 2 0 

203404516028 LINTANG DHIA PRATHAMA RIZANO 74 2 0 

203404516030 DANDI DARMAWAN 75 16 0 

203404516031 PUTRI RAMADHANI 76 2 0 

203404516033 FAUZAN FACHRY 77 15 0 

203501516055 FACHRI ERLAND DITO 78 16 0 

203501516056 CHINTYA ANNISA RIFANANDA 79 16 0 

203501516057 AFREZA SYACHDAN SUMARGO 80 7 0 
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   173112200650030
   Irzan Ahmad1 0 0.00 0 0.0 E000

   183112200650067
   Mohammad Reiner Reyhand2 80 70.00 70 70.4 B-687070

   192001516082    PATRIDA MALAK3 73 67.00 62 66.4 C+686470

   192006516060    INDAH ASTUTININGTYAS4 74 74.00 74 74.9 B+777078

   192006516085    DANDI SOFYANSYAH5 79 70.00 70 70.3 B-687070

   202001516045    RISHA ANJANI6 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202001516049    GILANG HASIHOLAN LUMBAN GAOL7 79 70.00 70 70.3 B-687070

   202001516050    HELMI YUSUF8 79 78.00 74 76.6 B+777779

   202007516001    FELITA SHARASEVYARINI PUTERI9 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516002    AZELA MUTIARA AMBARWATI10 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516003    ANDHITA DELIA MAHARANI BASRI11 80 70.00 70 70.4 B-687070

   202007516004    REINA FELICIA12 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516005    ALDINO FATIH MAHESA13 79 80.00 78 79.3 A-807981

   202007516006    VALERIAN SRI HARTATI14 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516008    FITRIANA CAHYA KHASANAH15 80 83.00 80 81.5 A828284

   202007516012    SYIFA ALYSHA DAFANI SANTOSO16 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516013    ANANDA DWI PARAMITHA17 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516014    ELVA KUSUMAWATI EFFENDI18 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516015    LUSY DESANTI SABITA19 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

Jakarta, 04/03/2021
Dosen Penguji,

Dr. Kasno, M.Pd.
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   202007516016    NUR HAFIYAH20 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516017    ASTARI BUDI WIDYARTINA21 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516018    ANGELINA DWI LINTANGSARI22 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516019    SITI AZIZAH CHEZYA23 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516020    AUFA RAFIQY NAZARUDDIN24 79 79.50 78 79.15 A-807980

   202007516021    MITHA APRILIA DAMAI YANTI25 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516022    JIHAN SAFITRI26 79 79.50 78 79.15 A-807980

   202007516023    MEIDINA RESKY ENRISTIA27 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516025    MUTIARAHMAH FEBRIANI28 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516026    ADITYA DILLA RAMADHAN29 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516027    REVITA TRIANI TINENDENG30 80 75.50 70 75.65 B+807081

   202007516028    NADILA YULIA SARI31 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516029    WAHDA MAULIDA RAHMANIA32 0 0.00 0 0.0 E000

   202007516030    FISCA SARI33 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516031    ALMA NURMANISA34 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516032    SASTRI WULAN SARI35 80 70.00 70 70.4 B-687070

   202007516033    PUTRI ANANDA SYAKINAH36 79 80.00 78 79.3 A-807981

   202007516034    HAIFA RAHADATUL AISY37 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516037    DWIKY IRWIN SYAHPUTRA38 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

Jakarta, 04/03/2021
Dosen Penguji,

Dr. Kasno, M.Pd.
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   202007516038    XERLLY SURYANI39 80 70.00 70 70.4 B-687070

   202007516039    DIANA WULANDARI40 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516042    IIS NURIYA FEBRIYANTI41 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516043    SHALSA NABILLA MUSTAQIEM42 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516055    CORNELLA JUWITA43 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516069    JOVANKA ADZRA MAHIRA44 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516072    AVINI JUNIKA45 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516073    FIRASALVIA DAMAR AWILIATY46 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   202007516074    WELLA FITRIA47 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516001    DIMAS ARYO PUTRO48 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516002    BILQIS ALIFIA ADZANI49 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516003    ADELIN VINICO YUANITA50 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516004    KHANIA FASHA SALSABILA51 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516005    SALSABILA SHAFA52 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516006    VITA CECILIA53 79 80.00 78 79.3 A-807981

   203404516007    DIVA FAUZIYAH WIDYATNA54 79 80.00 78 79.3 A-807981

   203404516008    FAUZI ACHMAD RIYADI55 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516009    SHUFI PRABU AKASI56 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516010    REZA ARDIAN PUTRA57 79 70.00 70 70.3 B-687070

Jakarta, 04/03/2021
Dosen Penguji,

Dr. Kasno, M.Pd.
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   203404516011    JIHAN DIANA PUTRI58 79 80.00 78 79.3 A-807981

   203404516012    SUCI RAMADHANTI59 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516013    FARRAH PUSPITA FAUZY60 80 70.00 70 70.4 B-687070

   203404516014    RASYA MAULIDA RAHMA61 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516015    MUHAMMAD MIRZA PAHLEVI62 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516016    RISTA AMALIA63 0 0.00 0 0.0 E000

   203404516017    NOVIANA NUR ARIFAH64 80 74.50 78 74.15 B+687970

   203404516018    SALMA KARAMY65 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516019    ARSYA TRI ANANDA66 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516020    DELA SAFITRI67 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516022    DINDA NOVANDA UTAMI68 79 79.50 78 79.15 A-807881

   203404516023    WULAN69 80 70.00 70 70.4 B-687070

   203404516024    KHOIROTUNNISA NUR PRIYANTI70 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516025    FAYZA SYAFIRA71 80 81.00 80 80.9 A828082

   203404516026    KHAERIYAH72 79 80.00 78 79.3 A-807981

   203404516027    OKI SETIAWANTO73 0 0.00 0 0.0 E000

   203404516028    LINTANG DHIA PRATHAMA RIZANO74 0 0.00 0 16.8 E5600

   203404516030    DANDI DARMAWAN75 80 80.00 78 79.4 A-807981

   203404516031    PUTRI RAMADHANI76 0 0.00 0 0.0 E000

Jakarta, 04/03/2021
Dosen Penguji,

Dr. Kasno, M.Pd.
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   203404516033    FAUZAN FACHRY77 79 80.00 78 79.3 A-807981

   203501516055    FACHRI ERLAND DITO78 80 70.00 70 70.4 B-687070

   203501516056    CHINTYA ANNISA RIFANANDA79 80 70.00 70 70.4 B-687070

   203501516057    AFREZA SYACHDAN SUMARGO80 60 35.00 0 36.9 E68070

Jakarta, 04/03/2021
Dosen Penguji,

Dr. Kasno, M.Pd.
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